Bricells

Baicells Technologies Co., Ltd.

Date: 10/11/2024

Federal Communications Commission

To Whom It May Concern:

The letter grants authorization for representative of _ **Baicells Technologies Co., Ltd.** ______ to apply the FCC for a change in identification. This authorization applies to _ **Baicells Technologies Co., Ltd.**____, FCC ID: _**2AG32EG7010AM11N** ____, granted on ______08/31/2020_____. The equipment is electrically identical. The only change being the label on the device. The original test results, technical information and relevant documents continue to be representative of and applicable to the changed equipment.

Should there be any question, please feel free to contact us.

Sincerely,

Signature:

Contact Name: Back Huang Title: Manager Applicant: Baicells Technologies Co., Ltd. Address: 9-10F,1stBldg.,No.81BeiqingRoad,Haidian District,Beijing,China E-Mail: huanghu@baicells.com Tel: 400-108-0167